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» S5 ‘;-N-Applzcatzon No.., 'f:_ Permzt No.

R‘"@EWE,,

- DEC 13197§TATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DE‘PARTMENT

,,_wmgrz ‘RE ouqcrs Igpplication for a Permnt to Appropriate Ground Water
' .s.e.-s:,'. os:ecw Asslgned o R LT ey

State of....Q!.e.g.Q.l.'l. ..... ".:_.- ..... ' , *97'7‘56" ..... PhoneNo 51;.895061. ............ : .......... do hereby .
: ST T ip Codey . R )
\ . make applzcatzon for a permzt to appropnate the followmg descrzbed ground waters of the State of Oregon
R 1 Yhedevelopment wzllconszstof ....... Qne Wﬁll ......... eeieenanns reeeie S anieraaasesenaiasiiesesesnnasansnisssssniioainesiosinanns
[T o . (Give number of wells, tile lmea infiltration gnllena lete.) L _". s
] e ‘_havmga dzameterof......;._S!!...‘..l.‘. S and an estimated’ depth of ...... 00 feet )
|. ‘ A/ﬂﬁf// B /7 7&" WEST
o 2 77ze well or other soun:ets to be located '3’3.968 ......... 2d .. o [t .perih

-

\ - Sec 26 - 7)7 lés R 12E . ...... W M, in the county oﬁ.De.s.c.hutes

‘ S 3 Locatzon of area to be zmgated or place of use zf use other than zrngatzon S S
f S AT Pl BN co ) o 1 . . List use and/orhumber o
Township - |- Range - - ¥ Section - ;| List % % of Section'* .-.| - i’ of acres.lo be irrigated : I .Cl.

Nﬂr" :
5 /fmv ,u&r e /ivzp o, /,oaaoz AA)Z /J’f-’/%‘/’/ﬂ” ' ‘”/* 75’3
tes Zr ;__4-2_,5‘*1-";_‘; sw/« su/Af po»m/ e
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"f‘AppzicationNa.;:;'..:’...Cl.'.ZS.Q./.@ ......... e o M1 pe,-}_}ziuvq.;.;.;:'.‘.:;';.'...;‘.‘;".‘;".'::.f::t:‘.‘.’..: ..... AR

Permlt to Approprlate the Publlc Waters of the State of Oregon

l ) FA NI

-

" This is to certzfy that I have examined the foregoing applt'cation and do hereby grant the same,
- SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THFE EXISTING MINIMUM FLOW POLICIES ESTAB-
LISHED BY TIE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

" The right herein granted is limited to the amount of wgfer which can be applied to beneficial use and

shall not exceed .......... 0.05 ... cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

well or .si?mrce of approprzatzon, orits equwalent in case of rofatton wn‘h other water users, from ﬁ well..
fancdiad )- .
e 1

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

The well shall be constructed in accordance with the General Standara’s for the Construction and
Maintenance of Water Wells in Oregon.

The works constructed shall include an air line and pressure gauge or an access port for measuring line,
adequate to determine water level elevation in the well at all times. :

The permittee shall install and maintain a weir, meter, or other suitable measuring device, and shall
keep a complete record of the amount of ground water witha’rawn.

The priority date of this permit is December]:‘; 1977 ............. e eee et b v ey bt e ea st rante e arneaneaneans

Actual construction work shall begin on or before ..... PR ‘June] ..... ] 979 ................... and shall




AVIDN WATER GOMPANY, 106, y:
¢

60813 PARRELL ROAD €?£
BEND, OREGON 97701
TELEPHONE (503) 382.5342 W‘?}'s &’f‘;",'r 7 / y 0
May 9, 1983 8'4‘5138‘001/9‘93
' 0,
iy Otm,

Bruce A, Estes, Supervisor
Survey / Certificate Section
Water Resources Dept,

Mill Creek Office Park

555 - 13th Street N.E,
Salem, Oregon 97310

Ref: File G-8576 (Buena Ventura)
Dear Sir:

You will find enclosed a form assigning over to
Avion Water Company, Inc. the water right held by

Mayfield, Gisler and Mayfield dba: MGM.

Also enclosed is a check No. 9638 in the amount
of three dollars for the recording fee,

AVION WATER COMPANY, INC,

e

David Tolve
Engineering Dept,

DT/ jg
encls,



The completed assignment must be submitted to the Water Resources D1rector,
555 - 13th Street NE Salem, OR 97310, together with a record1ng fee of %3

\ ,%?)
690-10-140 -\ >~
| ?/@\ro,\
| o

X0
g

[N




AVION WATER compayy, (me, RECEIVED

9 {3
60813 PARRELL ROAD 0 QT 2 61985
BEND, OREGON 97701 WATER RESOURCES DEPT
ATE'LEPHONE(503) 3825342 SALEM, CREGOMN

.‘Octoﬁer-24, 1985

~Mr, Brad A, Estes, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section
" Water Resources Depty = ' S -
Mill Creek Office Park

555 1%3th Street N.E.

Salem, OR 97310

Reference: File G-8576 (Buena Ventura)
‘DearVMr, Estes:

. Avion Water Company, Inc, has incorpbrated the area covered -
by this permit into a later permit File No, G-10348 (Boonesborough 1).

‘Avion does not plan to make a final proof on Permit G-8576{
- Eherefore, Avion would like you -to -cancel.Permit-No, -G-8576,- S e e

thank vou, | Verifsid pemi b Mo &- 8089 g

/?Mf——

AVION WATER COMPANY, INC,

d o

2 () R earmnir

Charlotte Williamson
Secretary-Treasurer

torpora. fe oMcEr - 34?;75,‘)2‘,,9
¢7/ c/pc'q P’M*}, . ; , hmme— —

Cw/slp




. - VICTOR ATIYEH

‘QOVERNOR

-L;'May719; 1983

Waz‘er Resources Deparrment
‘MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK |

555 13th STREET NE., SALEM, OREGON 97310 R PHONE378‘-‘8‘S_‘O‘8;/-"-:—.. -
I ©1-800-452-7813
. {(message 1ine) -

AVion-Water Company; Inc.
60813 Parrell Road ‘

" Bend Oregon 97702
' REFERENCE F11e Number G- 8576

Gentlemen

The ass1gnment of Perm1t Number G 8089 from Mayf1e1d G1s]er and :
Mayfield to you has been recorded 1n the records of the Water Resources'-»

Department

Our records have been changed accord1ng1y and the or1gwna1 is enc]osed
~.along with our Rece1pt 36431 cover1ng the record1ng fee of $3 wh1ch you

: subm1tted

5?-_Snncere1y,

" Thomas.E. *Shook L
”.t /Sen1or water R1ghts Exam1ner "

TES/Jw =
Enc]osure SR

Robert F Ma1n Natermasterf .




Water Resources De,oartment

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

555 13th STREET N E., SALEM OREGON 97310 S PHONE 378 8508 :
S 1-800-452- 7813
(message Tine)

| IL,Apkif Zf;.1983 .
':'Av1on Water Company Inc,, - 8
. 60813Parre’l Road, o
" Bend, Oregon 97702

-'REFERENCE F11e Number G 8576 = Buena Ventura _

“?i;;Gentlemen

'”‘7Your app11cat1on for an extens1on of t1mei11mits in which to: cdmb1ete~‘;

.~ construction and.make complete app11cat1on of water under the terms of -
- your Permit Number' 'G-8089" has- been rece1ved We also have your check’

"7'¢?51n the amount of $20

eﬂThe appl1cat1on 1nd1cates reasonab]e d111gence has been exerc1sed
- toward completion of the ‘proposed project; - therefore, the time
- 1imits to complete construction and make’ comp]ete app11cat1on of

7_;water are be1ng extended to- October 1 1985

It a appears an ass1gnment from MM to Av1on Water Company Inc , s St‘11

3 szy;ineeded for this. permit.

R S1ncere1y,

~ Bruce A..Eéteé,”SuperVTSQrfﬂi
. Survey/Certificate Section
'BAE/jQ" S
'jEnc]osure

'“}ecé' Mayf1e1d G1s1er Mayf1e1d dba:f MGM;E';




690-10-116
Application for Extension of TimeR E CEIVED 3\

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON JANZ20 1983 :
PR /rﬁ//m/%{eﬁCﬂ,ZZ/aWATEgAfgsoggggNun \;
............................... é ﬂé’/j/fa{;ﬁe//fmxfé R

R ﬂcw/ ......................... N %;;m . 2770, 3

record owner of water right permit No. %-3031 ............ , do hereby request that the time in which to: é

[J complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to
the use of wciter, which time now expires on October 1, 198X, be extended to October 1, 198525 s
and/or the t;me iﬂhwhi'c‘};\to B o | '
[J accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit, t

which time now expires on October 1, 19:‘(3, be extended to October 1, 1%0”/

i , it ,A.__M,_‘t .-
G

{

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment \s
necessary to the use of water under said permit: - N
within the past year //Jﬁ?//ﬁﬁé/%%klf///j/l({/ﬂéﬂfj//0‘ffre//wm g\“

: I

W VA7 4 & )

/ / (JAN
......................................................................................................................................................................................................... A

prior to this past year ﬂﬁ//é//ﬂ&‘/j/f#&fl/é’cﬁ%ﬁ/ﬂz/&’é/d///ﬂﬁ/ﬂ“—"’é/ e {$\

AUEMAM N L. UL 5O,y SOk el oMol S EES 252 . Yy

...... B Gt ot 4 A >y

O\

and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of (IF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY

i
T+

—ACRES"HAVE BEEN IRRIGATED) ... ettt e ettt et en e s

Dated ..o VAl e 2o S,
MAIL COMPLETEQnQPPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE & 4
OF SWmsPFOR EAGH PERMIT TO: "
%200_03 ‘s-......__$ Vs l .
L& 'L Water Resources Department \O /6
Mill Creek Office Park V/ M
555 13th Street, N.E. M G
Salem, Oregon 97310 e ¥ Q"X

SP*35675-690

nee




U@R] WATER GOMPANY, NG,

60813 PARRELL ROAD
BEND, OREGON 97702

TELEPHONE (503) 382-5342 : R E c E I v E D

January 19, 1983 - JAN20 1983

- | | WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
~ o SALEM, OREGON

Brad A, Egtes, Supervisor ’ ' N
Survey/Certificate Section
Water Resources Department
Mill Creek OfficePark

~. -555 = 13th Street N.E..

" Salem, OR 97310 ‘ . : T o ‘
' ' REF: File G-8576 (Buena Ventura)
Dear Mr, Estes: ’ ’

You will find enclosed an Application for Extension of
Time for Permit No, G-8089 and a Twenty Dollar ($20,00) fee,

‘As per our conversation on January 13, 1983 I am in the
process of having M.G,M, assigned the water right permit
No. G-8089 over Avion Water Company, Inc, The assigrment form
will be forthcoming and it is signed by all parties involved:

I hope the Application for Extension of Time will help
you expedlte processing Permit No. G~8089,

AVION WATER COMPANY, INC.
David Tolve
Engineering Dept.

. oo~ = - DTiem - - T I
- Enclosures



378-8508

.or

1-800-452-7813

(message line)
January 11, 1983 .

Avion Water Company, Incorporated
60813 Parrell Road
Bend, OR 97701

REFERENCE. File G-8576

On October 18, 1982, we received correspondence from Mayfield, Gisler
and Mayfield regarding their Permit G-8089. They stated that the
system has been completed and turned over to Avion Water Company for
operation and maintenance.

Subsequently, a phone call was made and on October 25, 1982, an
extenslon form was sent to MGM. No response has been made to that
extension request. It appears the permit should be assigned into the
name of Avion Water Company so that we could correspond directly with
you.

An: Assignment Form is enclosed along with another Extension
Application Form, if needed. The assignment should be signed by the
principals of the MGM Corporation and submitted to this office along
with the statutory fee of $3 to change the name on the permit. The
extension request requires the statutory fee of $20, shouid there be
further development anticipated on this project.

We will hold further action for a reasonable length of time pending your
response. "’/
13 Jawn 83,
Sincerely, Dave To '\/c,, ce / «2 7 . e
+_‘*‘/ 4o ™ corpo"' /
Thy o hied il ine ede st
' 5M+ C A—nc«/ 4'4'7‘40

BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor " o //4"’”’
Survey/Certificate Section . &!J / } 54 ba//v,‘-s;"on) 7%, 17 3 » 7(
BAE:wpc e w'.,/ a ﬂwf ) )"7(-» 255/ 91 P 7"

,
enclosures ‘!47 Ja-«’* j _7‘/[“ cmca//

4408B . +v A’V ;0




378-8508 or
1-800-452-7813

October 25, 1982 File No. G-8576

Mayfield, Gisler & Mayfield dba: MGM
538 West Highland Ave.

Redmond, OR 97756

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an extension of
time limits under Permit

G-8089
The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend the time for
completion of a project only upon a showing of reasonable diligence by
the permittee. Therefore, you should fill out this application carefully
and completely describing what has been accomplished.

The application must be submitted to this office with the statutory filing
fee in the amount of $20 for each permit.

Sincerely,

BRUCE A. ESTES, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section

BAE:wpc /

690-10-115
6164A



RECEIVEDL
0CT 181982

® WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

0 -
P“ '(?38 T.C T G-g 570
|*”” STATE OF OREGON

@ é\(‘/‘ (ﬁ"ice of the Water Resources Director
6' Salem, Oregon 97319

6Accordmg to the terms of Permit No. G—-YO% construction

work was required to be completed and ter completely applied
to the proposed use on or before October 1, If_the work has been
completed and the water completely apphed to tﬁ"e—proposed use, you
should promptly fill out and file the appropriate notices which are
attached to your permit. I the work was not completed and the water
not completely applied to the proposed use and it is your intention to
fully utilize the same, an application for an extension of time should
be made.

If you have abandoned the development, notice to this effect with
authority to cancel the permit would be greatly appreciated.

SP*12877-890 . 690-10-82

-
( /

Co M ele ¢ Severat

7’(|$ j"]S'{PM /“(A’s Beey
+o AVionN LW ATEY

YCJPQS- JTvRlkNed Over
Fors OPet ATt r MAa N T




ROBERT W. STRAUB

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE  373-3508

G-8576
February 21, 1980

Avion Water Company, Inc.
60813 Parrell Road
Bend, OR 97701

Attention: C. Williamson - Secretary-Treasurer
Dear Ms, Williamson:

Your application for an extension of the time 1imits in which to
complete construction and make complete application of water
under the terms of your permit numbered G-8089 was received. We
also have your check in the amount of $10.00.

The application indicates reasonable diligence has been exercised
toward completion of the proposed project; therefore, the time
limits to complete construction and make complete application of
water are being extended to October 1, 1932.

Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section

BAE:c1b
Enclosure

COPY



File No. oo

690-10-116
Application for Extension of Time =
o O - &)
TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON ’:E:' 5 i
R
. T pm O
I AVION WATER COMPANY, INC. 0 = rm
P T Name T [ 20 M oo
U U =) -
m —
____________ 80813 Parrell Road i B8R B =
-------------------- Mail}ng'Address g n w m
o
______________ Bend, Oregon 97701 L~
'''' City crmmmmmmm— State Zip -]
G=8089 . do hereby request that the time in which to:

record owner of water right permit No. S=0VOJ ...
] complete the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to

the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 1973, be extended to October 1, 19.84;

and/or the time in which to
[] accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessary to the use of water under said permit:

/L'{ Dated ............... /‘2“/5/”_/7? ................................................................................
2 -
A ,: I
2 “a2 M MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE Lol
. &{{;‘” )q OF $10.00 FOR EACH PERMIT TO: & # %
: ﬁ/v !:3 Water Resources Department \C’ l /
Mill Creek Office Park ”7

Y}' 555 13th Street, N.E.

Salem, Oregon 97310
SP*35675-690



LVION WATER COMIPANY -~ -iyrp

60813 PARRELL ROAD | LI WL
BEND, OREGON 97701

TELEPHONE (503) 382-5342 WATEK 1c5OURCES DEPT
SALEM, OREGON
December 31, 1979

Water Resources Department
Mill Creek Office Park

555 Thirteenth Street N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

ATTENTION: Bruce A, Estes, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section
RE: G-8089

Dear Mr, Egtes:

On December 31, 1979 I contacted Mr, Bill Mayfield
regarding the drilling of the well for Buena Ventura,
His records show the well log was begun on 2-22-78 and
completed on 4-14-78, I hope this will complete the "

necessary information, v ?
AVION WATER COMPANY, INC. \( [
@, Ll oo Q\é\ v ”

C, Williamson
Seeretary-Treasurer

CW:em



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
ROBER] i 08 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

December 27, 1979 G-8576

Avion Water Company, Inc.
60813 Parrell Road
Bend, Oregon 97701

ATTENTION: C. Williamson, Secretary-Treasurer
Dear Ms. Williamson:

We've received your application for extension of the time 1imits
in which to complete construction and beneficial use phases under
the Mayfield, Gisler & Mayfield permit number G-8089 along with
the statutory fee in the amount of $10.00.

Unfortunately, fn my letter of October 31, 1979 I overlooked
informing you that the permit required a start of construction
notice in order for the permit to be valid. I apologize for that
oversight. The permit was allowed until June 1, 1979 to obtain a
substantial beginning of construction. This date cannot be ex-
tended as statute requires beginning of construction within one
year of the date of approval of the permit. We must, therefore,,
have information regarding the drilling of the well so as to
determine the status of the permit before we can consider the

extension.
Please inform this office as soon as possible when the well was
begun.
Sincerely,
Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section
BAE :kas

COPY



Water Resources Department  _

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
ROBE oveenca U2 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 "~ PHONE 378-8508

G-8576
October 31, 1979

Avion Water Company, Inc.
60813 Parrell Road
Bend OR 97701

Attn: C. Williamson, Secretary-Treasure

Thank you for your letter of October 25, 1979, regarding the
present status of the Mayfield, Gisler and Mayfield permit
number G-8089,

You stated 1n your letter that the well has been drilled,

but 1t needs further development to remove sand. The dis-
tribution system that you have installed and the well devel-
opment are, of course, the construction phase which the
Company controlss' however, we consider the plumbing in the
houses to be a necessary part of the construction phase, in
order to gain beneficial use. Therefore, until all the homes
are built, it will be necessary to continue with extensions
under the construction phase, as well as the beneficial use
phase of the permit.

I am enclosing a form for use in making application for an
extension of time 1imits under permit number G-8089.

The Water Resources Director is permitted by law to extend
the time for completion of a project only upon a showing of
reasonable di1igence by the permittee. Therefore, you should
f111 out this application carefully and completely describing
what has been accomplished.

The application must be executed before a notary public and
submitted to this office with the statutory filing fee in
the amount of $10.00 for each permit.

Sincerely,

Bruce A, Estes.ISupervisor
Survey/Certificale Section

COPY

BAE :cjw
Enclosure



AVION WATER conpamy RECEIVED

60813 PARRELL ROAD 0CT 261979
BEND, OREGON 97701 WATER RESOURCES DEpPT
TELEPHONE (503) 382-5342 SALEM, OREGON

October 25, 1979

State of Oregon
Office of the Water Resources Director
Salem, Oregon 97310

RE: Water Right Permit No, G-8089

Let it be of record for Water Right Permit No. G-8089
that we have put in a distribution system, The well needs
to be further developed tc remove sand., For this reason we
will hold it in reserve until it is needed,

We are using two other wells and will be applying for
water rights in the near future. We are now serving domestic
water to five customer in Buena Ventura.

AVION WATER COMPANY, INC.

@Oww

C. Williamson
Secretary-Treasurer

CW:em



EVION WATTER COMPANY, INEC.

60813 PARRELL ROAD
BEND, OREGON 97701

STATE OF OREGON

Office of the Water Resources Director

SALEM, OREGON 97310



Méyfield,.Gisler and Mayfield -

DBA MGM - _
538 Highland Ave.
~Redmond,  OR 97756

G 8089

© June 13, 1978

"G 8576




;Water Resources Department‘
MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK

ROBERT W. STRAUB

e smae | sss 13th STREET N.E, SALEM, OREGON 97310 : ‘PHO.NE- 378-3066 . -

R
P

frﬁﬂ;h;kﬁ:_e May. 23, 1979 ‘

fNorthwest Surveys ; ?°;'
- 'P.0. Box-361 “

Redmond OR 97756 ‘
NATTENTION D1ck C]ark

Dear Mr C]ark

No G 8576 for Mayf1e1d G1s1er & Mayf1e1d

R I.have made the necessary changes and it 1s now sat1sfactory
S el T rand will be cons1dered for the 1ssuance of a perm1t in 30 to-
L “;g60 daysi‘_ R TR . .

[

3 Dona]d R. Bue]]
. '.Water R1ghts Eng1neer

. zsz-ﬁ.nﬁcére'ly, B AP T

. G-8576 . -

Thank you for your 1etter author1z1ng changes in app11cat1on "f




BN I P, Box 361
»NORTHWEST SURVE-YS" REDMOND 058%2&58
" ENGINEERING - GONTROL. & - - RO

4 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS ™ '~ -7 . "=
;LAND SURVEYING: .~




| ENQINEERING - CONTRO
& CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS ~ -
'LAND SURVEYING

.Mill Creek Office Park
555 13th»Street NE

distributlon system was not esigned
f‘fbr this: purpose can- be’ obtalned from- the _%m
~The water'rights being applied for are based';;
on th"fbllowing computatlons s - -

_L:Ju}3 5fpersons per household x 100 gallons,per persen per day X hl
‘,iresid_[ces divided' by 2 div1ded:by 60. equals 120 GPM or 0.27




File No. G-8576

March 3, 1973

Northwest Surveys
P.0. Box 361
Redmond, OR 97756

Attention Dick Clark

Dear Mr. Clark:

¥We have received an application in the name of Mayfield, Gisler
and Mavfield doing husiness as MM for a permit to appropriate
0.27 cubic foot per second of water from a well for domestic use
and a preliminary copy of the Buena Ventura subdivision plat along
with the fee of $35.00 for which our receipt No. 244 is enclosed.
This application has been filed and assigned No. G-8576.

As discussed in our telephone conversation of February 16, 1978,

the application should include irrigation to cover the lawns and
cardens of the houses to be served. This will require an additional
recording fee of $15.00.

The irrigation should be shown under item No. 3 of the application
broken down as to the number of acres in each 40 acre tract. It
should Blso be shown as a use under item No. 7 of the application.
Items No. 3 and 7 should also show that this is an application to
serve 41 houses under the domestic use.

The amount of water asked for in the application is .27 cubic foot
per second of water. The quantity that would be allowed for 41 house
group damestic would be .05 cubic foot per second of water and the
amownt for the irrigation would be 1/80th of 1 cubic foot per second
per acre. The total amount of water should be shown under item Mo.

6 and the amount of water for each use should be shown under item No.
T

The subdivision map will be acceptable as the application map but it
should either be in four copies or prepared as a transparency. The
location of the well should be shown on the map and should agree with
item No. 2 of the application. The quarter-quarter section lines should
be shown on the map and the number of acres in sach 40 should be shown
on the map.



Nortiwest Surveys 2 March 3, 1978
Dick Clark

I am returning the application and map for correction and completion. The
application is endorsed so that it must be received in this office on or
before May 3, 1978 to retain the priority date.

Sincerely

Donald R. Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:cah
cc: Mayfield, Gisler & Mayfield
dba MM



y
y % NORTHWEST SURVEYS P.0, Box 361

REDMOND, OR 97756
ENGINEERING - CONTROL 548-8600
& CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS

LAND SURVEYING

December 12, 1977

Water Rights Engineer
Water Resources Department
555 13th Street NE

Salem, OR, 97310

Dear Mr, Buell:

®nelosed is the completed application for a domestic water permit for
Buena Ventura subdivision. Also, enclosed is a copy of the plat of
Buena Ventura showing the proposed well site, The plat will be recorded
in the near future and as soon as it is I will send a copy to you for
your records,

Prompt processing of this application will be greatly appreciated,

Db Clarl

Dick Clark

RECEIVED
o ‘ & DEC 131977
Application No. G-&570 I o .Y

Permit ND- SALEM, OREGON
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November 23, 1977

Northwest Surveys
PeOe Box 361
Redmond, OR 97756 '

Attention Dick Clark

Dear Mr, Clark:

Thank you for the copy of the community water development plans
for Buena Ventura subdivision,

Your plane show potential service lines for 41 homesites, Any
domestic use consuming more than 15,000 gallons of water per
day from a well requires a permit for the use of the water.

I am enclosing an application form and our instruction booklet
to assist you in filing an application. If irrigation of lawms
and gardens is planned in addition to the domestic use in the
houses, then this should be included in the application.

If I can be of any help, don't hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely

Donald R, Buell
Water Rights Engineer

DRB:cah
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ENGINEERING - CONTROL 548-8600
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Nov. 9, 1977

Water Resources Dept.
555 13th Street NE
Salem, OR, 97310

Gentlemen:

Enclosed is a copy for your files of the community water developement
plans for "Buena Ventura" subdivision located in sections 25 and 26,
T16S, R12E, WM,, Deschutes, County, OR.

Yours truly,

il (it it

WATER RESOURCES DEPT,
SALEM, OREGON





